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B/ ALSH MERCREDIS ET VACANCES 3-10 ANS 

TRANCHES QF 

ALSH journée complète 
(hors repas) 

Tarifs enfants bruzois 
Tarifs enfants 
non bruzois 

TR1 ≤  160 4,34 € 29,12 € 

TR2 160  <  x  ≤ 320 5,65 € 29,12 € 

TR3 320  <  x  ≤ 480 6,95 € 29,12 € 

TR4 480  <  x  ≤ 640 8,27 € 29,12 € 

TR5 640  <  x  ≤ 800 9,58 € 29,12 € 

TR6 800  <  x  ≤ 960 10,92 € 29,12 € 

TR7 960  <  x  ≤ 1120 12,24 € 29,12 € 

TR8 1120  <  x  ≤ 1280 14,16 € 29,12 € 

TR9 1280  <  x  ≤ 1440 16,06 € 29,12 € 

TR10 1440  <  x  ≤ 1600 18,00 € 29,12 € 

TR11 1600  <  x  ≤ 1760 19,30 € 29,12 € 

TR12 1760  <  x  ≤ 1920 20,62 € 29,12 € 

TR13 1920  <  x  ≤ 2080 21,94 € 29,12 € 

TR14 > 2080 23,28 € 29,12 € 

TRANCHES QF 

ALSH demi-journée 
(hors repas) 

Tarifs enfants bruzois 
Tarifs enfants 
non bruzois 

TR1  ≤  160 2,45 € 19,04 € 

TR2  160  <  x  ≤ 320 3,14 € 19,04 € 

TR3  320  <  x  ≤ 480 3,75 € 19,04 € 

TR4  480  <  x  ≤ 640 4,45 € 19,04 € 

TR5  640  <  x  ≤ 800 5,10 € 19,04 € 

TR6  800  <  x  ≤ 960 6,37 € 19,04 € 

TR7   960  <  x  ≤ 1120 7,01 € 19,04 € 

TR8  1120  <  x  ≤ 1280 7,67 € 19,04 € 

TR9  1280  <  x  ≤ 1440 8,94 € 19,04 € 

TR10  1440  <  x  ≤ 1600 10,20 € 19,04 € 

TR11  1600  <  x  ≤ 1760 11,47 € 19,04 € 

TR12  1760  <  x  ≤ 1920 12,72 € 19,04 € 

TR13  1920  <  x  ≤ 2080 13,97 € 19,04 € 

TR14 > 2080 15,23 € 19,04 € 
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TRANCHES QF 
Restauration ALSH  

Tarifs enfants bruzois 
Tarifs enfants 
non bruzois 

TR1  ≤  160 1,14 € 6,75 € 

TR2  160  <  x  ≤ 320 1,19 € 6,75 € 

TR3  320  <  x  ≤ 480 1,24 € 6,75 € 

TR4  480  <  x  ≤ 640 1,73 € 6,75 € 

TR5  640  <  x  ≤ 800 2,67 € 6,75 € 

TR6  800  <  x  ≤ 960 3,65 € 6,75 € 

TR7   960  <  x  ≤ 1120 4,14 € 6,75 € 

TR8  1120  <  x  ≤ 1280 4,36 € 6,75 € 

TR9  1280  <  x  ≤ 1440 4,73 € 6,75 € 

TR10  1440  <  x  ≤ 1600 4,92 € 6,75 € 

TR11  1600  <  x  ≤ 1760 5,04 € 6,75 € 

TR12  1760  <  x  ≤ 1920 5,16 € 6,75 € 

TR13  1920  <  x  ≤ 2080 5,27 € 6,75 € 

TR14 > 2080 5,40 € 6,75 € 

 




